By providing a product-ready software and hardware platform,
Logic’s embedded product solutions fast forward  development
and helps your company stay focused on its high-value core
technologies. The Zoom OMAP35x Development Kit is a
low-cost, high-performance application development kit for
evaluating the functionality of Texas Instruments’ OMAP 3
processors and System on Module (SOM).
Application development is performed right on the product-ready

+ Logic Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/product-support
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
Zoom™ OMAP35x™ Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM-LV Configuration
TMDXMEVM3503-L SOMOMAP3530-10-1672IFCR
NOTE:  Zoom OMAP35x Development Kits are available through Logic and
Texas Instruments distributors.
Optional Zoom Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
NOTE:  The OMAP35x Development Kit comes with a 4.3” WQVGA LCD display. The optional Zoom Display Kits listed in the table above are
available for purchase separately. Please see the Logic website for more details: www.logicpd.com/products.
OMAP35x SOM-LV Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth
SOMOMAP3503-10-1672IFCR up to 600 128 256 8 Y Y Y
SOMOMAP3503-10-1670HFCR up to 600 128 256 0 Y N N
SOMOMAP3530-10-1672IFCR up to 600 128 256 8 Y Y Y
SOMOMAP3530-10-1670EFCR up to 600 128 256 0 N N N
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor